Toner Fill Weight Chart
SAMA406-1KG-KOS, SAM406-1KG-COS, SAM406-1KG-MOS, SAM406-1KG-YOS
Odyssey® Toner(s) For Use In
Remanufactured Samsung® & Related Cartridges

OEM Cartridge SKU OEM Cartridge SKU | OEM Cartridge SKU o]\ NerTa{yl: -] (V]

Printer Models

Black Magenta Yellow
OEM-Stated Yield 1500 1000 1000
Recommended Fill weight (grams) 55g 40g 45g
Samsung® SL-C432 / C433 / C482 / C483 W1331X CLT-C404S CLT-M404S CLT-Y404S
CLT-K404S CLT-C404S CLT-M404S CLT-Y404S
CLT-K404S/ELS CLT-C404S/ELS CLT-MA404S/ELS CLT-Y404S/ELS

Samsung® Xpress® SL-C430

CLT-K404S/SEE

CLT-C404S/SEE

CLT-M404S/SEE

CLT-Y404S/SEE

CLT-K404S/XAA

CLT-C404S/XAA

CLT-M404S/XAA

CLT-Y404S/XAA

CLT-K404S/XIL

CLT-C404S/XIL

CLT-M404S/XIL

CLT-Y404S/XIL

Samsung® Xpress® SL-C480 MFP

CLT-K404S/ELS

CLT-C404S/ELS

CLT-M404S/ELS

CLT-Y404S/ELS

CLT-K404S/SEE

CLT-C404S/SEE

CLT-M404S/SEE

CLT-Y404S/SEE

CLT-K404S/XAA

CLT-C404S/XAA

CLT-M404S/XAA

CLT-Y404S/XAA

CLT-K404S/XIL

CLT-C404S/XIL

CLT-M404S/XIL

CLT-Y404S/XIL

Samsung® SL-C422 / C423 / C420 MFP /

C470 MFP / C472 MFP / C473 MFP CLT-K405S CLT-C405S CLT-M405S CLT-Y405S
CLT-K406S CLT-C406S CLT-M406S CLT-Y406S
Samsung® CLP-360 CLT-K406S/ELS CLT-C406S/ELS CLT-M406S/ELS CLT-Y406S/ELS
CLT-K406S/XIP CLT-C406S/XIP CLT-M406S/XIP CLT-Y406S/XIP
Samsung® CLP-362 / 363 / 364 / 367 CLT-K406S CLT-C406S CLT-M406S CLT-Y406S

Samsung® CLX-3300 MFP / 3302 MFP / 3303
MFP / 3304 MFP / 3307 MFP

CLT-K406S/ELS

CLT-C406S/ELS

CLT-M406S/ELS

CLT-Y406S/ELS

CLT-K4065/XAA

CLT-C406S/XAA

CLT-M406S/XAA

CLT-Y406S/XAA

Samsung® CLP-365
Samsung® CLX-3305 MFP

CLT-K406S

CLT-C406S

CLT-M406S

CLT-Y406S

CLT-K406S/ELS

CLT-C406S/ELS

CLT-M406S/ELS

CLT-Y406S/ELS

CLT-K406S/SEE

CLT-C406S/SEE

CLT-M406S/SEE

CLT-Y406S/SEE

CLT-K406S/TED

CLT-C406S/TED

CLT-M406S/TED

CLT-Y406S/TED

CLT-K406S/XAA

CLT-C406S/XAA

CLT-M406S/XAA

CLT-Y406S/XAA

CLT-K406S/XAX

CLT-C406S/XAX

CLT-M406S/XAX

CLT-Y406S/XAX

CLT-K406S/XAZ

CLT-C406S/XAZ

CLT-M406S/XAZ

CLT-Y406S/XAZ

CLT-K406S/XIL

CLT-C406S/XIL

CLT-M406S/XIL

CLT-Y406S/XIL

CLT-K406S/XIP

CLT-C406S/XIP

CLT-M406S/XIP

CLT-Y406S/XIP

Samsung® CLP-368 CLT-K406S/ELS CLT-C406S/ELS CLT-M406S/ELS CLT-Y406S/ELS
Samsung® SL-C413 / C463 MFP CLT-K406S CLT-C406S CLT-M406S CLT-Y406S
CLT-K406S CLT-C406S CLT-M406S CLT-Y406S

Samsung® Xpress® SL-C410 / C460 MEP CLT-K406S/ELS CLT-C406S/ELS CLT-M406S/ELS CLT-Y406S/ELS

CLT-K406S/SEE CLT-C406S/SEE CLT-M406S/SEE CLT-Y406S/SEE

CLT-K406S/XAA CLT-C406S/XAA CLT-M406S/XAA CLT-Y406S/XAA

CLT-K4092S/ELS CLT-C4092S/ELS CLT-M4092S/ELS CLT-Y4092S/ELS
CLT-K409S CLT-C409S CLT-M409S CLT-Y409S

CLT-K409S/SEE CLT-C409S/SEE CLT-M409S/SEE CLT-Y409S/SEE

CLT-K409S/XAX CLT-C409S/XAX CLT-M409S/XAX CLT-Y409S/XAX

Samsung® CLP-310/315/320/321

CLT-K409S/XIL

CLT-C409S/XIL

CLT-M409S/XIL

CLT-Y409S/XIL

CLT-K409S/XIP

CLT-C409S/XIP

CLT-M409S/XIP

CLT-Y409S/XIP

CLT-K409S/XAA

CLT-C409S/XAA

CLT-M409S/XAA

CLT-Y409S/XAA

CLT-K4072S/ELS

CLT-C4072S/ELS

CLT-M4072S/ELS

CLT-Y4072S/ELS

CLT-K407S

CLT-C407S

CLT-M407S

CLT-Y407S

CLT-K407S/SEE

CLT-C407S/SEE

CLT-M407S/SEE

CLT-Y407S/SEE

CLT-K407S/TED

CLT-C407S/TED

CLT-M407S/TED

CLT-Y407S/TED

CLT-K407S/XAA

CLT-C407S/XAA

CLT-M407S/XAA

CLT-Y407S/XAA

CLT-K407S/XAX

CLT-C407S/XAX

CLT-M407S/XAX

CLT-Y407S/XAX

CLT-K4073S/XIL

CLT-C4073S/XIL

CLT-M4073S/XIL

CLT-Y4073S/XIL

CLT-K4073S/XIP

CLT-C4073S/XIP

CLT-M4073S/XIP

CLT-Y4073S/XIP

Dell® 1230c Color Laser Printer
Dell® 1235 Color Laser MFP

330-3578

330-3581

330-3580

330-3579

593-10493

593-10494

593-10495

593-10496




Toner Fill Weight Chart
SAMA406-1KG-KOS, SAM406-1KG-COS, SAM406-1KG-MOS, SAM406-1KG-YOS
Odyssey® Toner(s) For Use In
Remanufactured Samsung® & Related Cartridges

OEM Cartridge SKU

Printer Models OEM Cartridge SKU | OEM Cartridge SKU o]\ NerTa{yl: -] (V]

Black Cyan Magenta Yellow
OEM-Stated Yield 2000 1000 1000 1000
Recommended Fill Weight (grams) 60g 40g 40g 45g
CLP-K300A CLP-C300A CLP-M300A CLP-Y300A

Samsung® CLP-300

OEM-Stated Yield

Recommended Fill Weight (grams)

HP Color Laser 150, MFP 178/179

CLP-K300A/ELS

CLP-C300A/ELS

CLP-M300A/ELS

CLP-Y300A/ELS

CLP-K300A/SEE

CLP-C300A/SEE

CLP-M300A/SEE

CLP-Y300A/SEE

CLP-K300A/XAA

CLP-C300A/XAA

CLP-M300A/XAA

CLP-Y300A/XAA

CLP-K300A/XIL

W2060A (116A;

CLP-C300A/XIL

W2061A (116A

CLP-M300A/XIL

W2063A (116A)

CLP-Y300A/XIL

700

40g

W2062A (116A)

W2073A (117A)

W2072A (117A)

W2080A (118A;

W2081A (118A

W2083A (118A)

W2082A (118A)

( )
W2070A (117A)
( )
W2090A (119A)

( )
W2071A (117A)
( )
W2091A (119A)

W2093A (119A)

W2092A (119A)

© Static Control Components, Inc. All rights reserved worldwide. The stylized S, Static Control and Odyssey are registered trademarks of Static Control Components, Inc. All other brand or product names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective companies




